
Specifications
Shank : 1/4″ Hex

Max Drilling Depth : 19/32″
Dia : 3/16″ to 1-3/8″

Optimum RPM : 2000 - 3000 rpm
For use in

Porcelain
Ceramic
Glass

Characteristics

Use with Cool Gel 
for waterless operation.

Single piece.

ISO 9001/14001 Certified
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EASY, FAST, It’s so COOLDIA !EASY, FAST, It’s so COOLDIA !
Drills into Porcelain, Ceramic, 
and other Hard to Drill Materials.

Use with Cool Gel for waterless drilling !

http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/CO
O
LD
IA

Aggressive quick
cutting diamond tips

How to use

Apply gel. Drill 2-3mm. Re-apply gel. Drill 5-10 seconds 
to finish hole.

Clean away 
remaining gel.

1/4″ hex shank
for use with 
Impact drills

Dust removal port
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Cooldia Bit Size Table

MIYANAGA CO.,LTD
Registered office and Factory-Japan
Representative Office-Europe

1010 W. Republic Dr. Unit 1
Addison, Illinois 60101 USA
Tel:(630)359-5795  Fax:(630)359-5806

MAC021-6MI23B

Cool Gel

Accessories

DMPE1
PG

PP

DGCP

http://www.miyanagaamerica.com/

MIYANAGA America Corp.

COOLDIA

Diameter
inch

DG316
DG14
DG516
DG38
DG100
DG114
DG138

3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
1

1-1/4
1-3/8

Part Number List Price

$36.60

$70.20
$87.40
$90.00

Part Number
GEL50

Volume
50ml

List Price
$20.00

Part Number
DGCP
PP
PG
DMPE1

Description
Center Pin
Positioning Plate
Positioning Guide
Plug Ejector

List Price
$21.60
$10.98
$63.24
$8.26

New

New
New
New

Center Pin
for 1″,1-1/4 and 1-3/8″

Center Pin
for 1″,1-1/4
and 1-3/8″


